
2023-2024 BASE-DAYS OFF AND ALL DAY PROGRAMS 
To sign up for ALL DAY PROGRAMS: You must sign up by the first of the applicable month. and pay $45 per child by the 
first of the month. If you do not sign up, but bring your child, you will be charged an additional $20 for the day (total of $65). 

Parents on CCIS/ELRC must also sign up by the first of the month for ALL DAY PROGRAMS. No exceptions. 
Children must also bring their lunch on ALL DAYS. 

 
Monday, August 28    First day of school for grades 2nd through 6th 

 
Tuesday, August 29    First day for grades K and 1st 

 
Wed. and Thursday Aug. 30,31  All children report 
 
Friday and Monday Sept. 1,4  No School/No BASE– Labor Day Holiday 
 
Monday Sept. 25    No School/No BASE-Yom Kippur 
 
Tuesday, November 7   No School/ALL DAY Program at Valley-Election Day 
 
Friday, November 10   No School/No BASE- Veteran’s Day 
 
Tues., Wed., Nov. 21., 22   No School/All Day program at Valley 
 
Thursday, Friday Nov. 23, 24  No School/No BASE-Thanksgiving 
 
Dec. 22 through Jan. 1   No School/No BASE-Winter Recess 
 
Monday, January 15   No School/No BASE-Martin Luther King Day 
 
Monday, February 12   No School/ALL DAY program at Valley 
 
Monday, February 19   No School/No BASE-President’s Day 
 
Thurs, Fri., Mon., Mar. 28, 29 Apr. 1  No School/No BASE-Spring Break 
 
Tuesday, April 23    No School/ ALL DAY program at Valley-Election Day 
 
Monday, May 27    No School/No BASE-Memorial Day 
 
Friday, June 7 Last Day of school (may change if school days were missed 

during the school year) 
 


